1
Fully Lined Structural Composite High Performance
 Diaphragm Valves
2
Precisely Engineered
Constructed of structural composite materials, the body of the LDV/SC valve is 10 times stronger than conventional
fiberglass and dual laminate systems and is non-conductive.  The LDV/SC valve offers an ideal solution to process
conditions where internal and external corrosion  issues exists as well as applications were electrolytic corrosion and

Cleaning Procedure C1
LDV/SC-3-L1-B1-D1-FC-PP-C1
Ordering Example
3" PFA Lined, 40% GF-PPS body with EPDM/ Paraflon® with a Fail Close Actuator, Pneumatic
Positioner with the valve being chlorine cleaned
Type LDV/SC M Manual Handwheel
DA Double Acting Actuator
FC Fail Closed Actuator
Size 1/2" - 4" FO Fail Open Actuator
L1 PFA* PS Proximity Switch
L2 PVDF PP Pneumatic Positioner
PE Electro-pneumatic Positioner
PR Pressure Regulator
B1 40% GF-PPS* SV Solenoid valves
B2 40% GF-PPA
B3 PPL
C1 Chlorine
C2 UPW
D1 EPDM / Paraflon®* C3 Oxygen
D2 Viton / Paraflon®
D3 Viton
D4 EPDM
1. Type
2. Size
3. Lining
4. Body Material
5. Diaphragm
8. Cleaning Procedure
* denotes standard configuration
6. Operators
7. Accessories
8
Aegis® is a registered trademark of Aegis Flow Technologies LLC.
Paraflon® is a registered trademark of Aegis Flow Technologies LLC.
Aegis Flow Technologies
6041 Industrial Dr.
Geismar, LA 70734